Isover insulation - HVAC
Mats and slabs
Isover CLIMCOVER Roll CR Alu1 mineral wool mat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
ISCC020 CLIMCOVER Roll CR Alu2 20 mm 14,97 m2 12,00 180,00
ISCC030 CLIMCOVER Roll CR Alu1 30 mm 15,08 m2 9,60 144,00
ISCC050 CLIMCOVER Roll CR Alu1 50 mm 15,71 m2 8,40 126,00
ISCC080 CLIMCOVER Roll CR Alu1 80 mm 18,7 m2 6,60 99,00
ISCC100 CLIMCOVER Roll CR Alu1 100 mm 21,2 m2 4,80 72,00
Isover U Protect WM 4.0 Alu1 Black netmat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
ISUWM030 Ultimate WM 4.0 Alu1 Black 30mm 30x600x10000 34,09 m2 6,00 108,00
ISUWM050 Ultimate WM 4.0 Alu1 Black 50mm 50x600x6000 36,34 m2 3,60 64,80
ISUWM075 Ultimate WM 4.0 Alu1 Black 75mm 75x600x4000 46,48 m2 2,40 43,20
ISUWM100 Ultimate WM 4.0 Alu1 Black 100mm 100x600x3000 58,17 m2 1,80 32,40
Prices on blue background are stock products.
VAT 0 %.